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NAME

Janice Flaherty

John Voigt Jr

James A Loew
Robert “Pete” Kasten
Earl C Brinkman
Anthony Kontny

Earl Woldt

Gary Maynard
Robert Endter

. Ronald E Kennedy

. Roy D Langdon

. Robert L Reinke

. Jerry Jenkins

. Donald Hinnenthal
. Wesley Newhouse

. William Von Holt

. Richard Hansen

. Andrew Weyker

. Ted R Coon

. James J Miller

. DeWayne Sorges

. John P Rademacher
. Ambers V Howerton
. Lloyd Learman

VETERANS JULY 2024 - JUNE 2025

BLOCK

34

6

28

33

32
Col-GAR
L

17

P

Maus
Col-GAR

LOT

22
24
11
49

300
59
79
60
103
300
16
29
55
20
104
10
51
71

43
35
41
47

GRAVE

12-A

1
—
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BURIAL DATE

July 12, 2024

July 19, 2024
August 2, 2024
August 6, 2024
August 2, 2024
August 24, 2024
September 5, 2024
September 1, 2024
August 31, 2024
September 18, 2024
September 27, 2024
October 17, 2024
October 18, 2024
October 24, 2024
November 4, 2024
November 21, 2024
December 13, 2024
December 16, 2024
January 3, 2025
April 4, 2025

May 12, 2025

June 5, 2025

June 6, 2025

June 13, 2025



